
Show #80925: WCAS August #1 (09/08/2025)
1. ARCHA OC: Open Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 65.00 John C. Swales$45.00 0.00

2. ARCHA ORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $175.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 171 This Cats An Outaw John C. Swales 73.00 Spring Haven Ranches$220.50 0.00

2 137 Greycee Kent Williamson 72.00 Ruth DeGama$183.75 0.00

3 154 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 71.00 Laureen Little$147.00 0.00

4T 180 Sr Cats Merada Boon Clint C. Swales 70.00 Doug Schaffer$91.88 0.00

4T 172 LTP Hashtagging Along Tyler Albrecht 70.00 Dave Harcourt$91.88 0.00

6T 162 CD Lucky Charm R Cody McArthur 69.00 Farrah Mcarthur0.00

6T 156 Truckin Luna Picasso Massimo Garlanda 69.00 Laureen Little0.00

8 153 One Whiskey Cat Melody Andrews 68.00 Melissa Lange0.00

9T 131 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 67.00 Shannon Mcarton0.00

9T 179 Letscutthecards Luree Williamson 67.00 Luree Williamson0.00

11 166 Picacat Reese Ostroski 66.00 William Krepps0.00

12 175 Jetaway Firebird Meagan Dickinson 65.00 Harold Bayes0.00

13 125 Olenas Royal Cat Clint C. Swales 63.00 Dave Webster0.00

3. ARCHA NPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $175.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 Spooks Bold N Blu Luree Williamson 72.00 Luree Williamson$201.00 0.00

2 129 Lookin At Blu Rey Jerry Sawley 71.00 Jerry Sawley$134.00 0.00

3 136 Texas Cow Hound Steve Hoar 68.00 Steve Hoar0.00

4 160 Lil Play Time Nicole Myer 62.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

4. ARCHA NNPRC: Novice NP Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $175.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 130 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 72.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$207.50 0.00

2 134 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 71.00 Jonathan Morrison$124.50 0.00

3 144 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 70.00 Cody Heintz$83.00 0.00

4 132 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 67.00 Bonnie Koetsier0.00

5 135 Reminics Guns N Roses Robyn Morrison 65.00 Robyn Morrison0.00

5. ARCHA 1KRC: $1,000 Limited Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 142 Cat Man Two Peter Monod 68.00 Peter Monod$140.00 0.00

2 117 MM Golden Eldorado Llana Malmberg 67.00 Llana Malmberg$84.00 0.00

3 120 Shine Like Hal Kirsten Scott 64.00 Kirsten Scott$56.00 0.00

4 114 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 61.00 U Bar U Land Holdings LTD.0.00

5T 164 Miss Metalhic Acre Keira Forsyth 60.00 B Diamond Ranch0.00

5T 122 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 60.00 Helga Roh0.00

6. ARCHA YC: Youth Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 72.00 GP Bedard Ranches$48.00 0.00

2 161 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 71.00 Spring Haven Ranches$32.00 0.00

3 159 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 66.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

4 103 SDP Blu Rey Weston Kenway 60.00 Nancy Perlich0.00
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7. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 Eddies League Nancy Perlich 141.50 Nancy Perlich$156.00 0.00

2 159 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 141.00 Spring Haven Ranches$117.00 0.00

3 112 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 140.50 GP Bedard Ranches$78.00 0.00

4 126 OU Skyline Claire MacMillan 137.00 Claire MacMillan$39.00 0.00

5 148 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 135.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

6 113 Shiney Gun Dixie Vancak 135.00 Dixie Vancak0.00

7 122 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 134.00 Helga Roh0.00

8 106 Madam Justice Pepto Patti James 124.00 Patti James0.00

8. ARCHA ALNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $150.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 140.50 U Bar U Land Holdings LTD.$144.00 0.00

2 108 JD  Neat Kate Jelinski 137.50 Kate Jelinski$108.00 0.00

3 106 Madam Justice Pepto Patti James 135.50 Patti James$72.00 0.00

4 139 Checksy Lady Ruth Warrack 134.00 Ruth Warrack$36.00 0.00

5 128 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 130.00 Katie Harvie0.00

6 110 Heza Fine Diamond Jeff Bilow 127.50 Jeff Bilow0.00

7 118 Shes Reyning Fire Adeleen Bolduc 125.50 Adeleen Bolduc0.00

9. ARCHA ARHC: Ranch Hand Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 140.50 U Bar U Land Holdings LTD.$78.00 0.00

2 164 Miss Metalhic Acre Keira Forsyth 137.50 B Diamond Ranch$52.00 0.00

3 167 Blue Boys Lady Danelle Kilbourn 135.00 Danelle Kilbourn0.00

10. ARCHA AYBX: Youth Boxing (18 and under) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $25.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 146.50 Johanne Bell$51.00 0.00

2 101 Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 141.00 Nancy Perlich$34.00 0.00

3 159 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 140.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

11. ARCHA AYBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $25.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 146.50 Johanne Bell$63.00 0.00

2 146 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 143.00 Tehl Bell$42.00 0.00

3 103 SDP Blu Rey Harris Kenway 141.50 Nancy Perlich0.00

4 105 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 139.50 Brooklyn Smith0.00

12. ARCHA AYCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 161 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 146.00 Spring Haven Ranches$66.00 0.00

2T 158 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 142.50 Jeanne White$22.00 0.00

2T 112 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 142.50 GP Bedard Ranches$22.00 0.00

14. ARCHA AOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 128.00 John C. Swales$230.00 0.00

NP 111 Never Giving In Clint C. Swales 0.00 Monica Wille0.00

15. ARCHA ANPH: Non Pro Snaffle / Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $175.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 115 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 66.00 Carlene Schmidt$215.00 0.00

16. ARCHA AOB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $200.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 130 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 145.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$216.00 0.00

2T 163 Catalicious R Cody McArthur 142.50 Ron Mathison$72.00 0.00

2T 168 My Purrfect Cat John C. Swales 142.50 Terry Hewitt$72.00 0.00

4 152 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 131.00 Helga Roh0.00

17. ARCHA ANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 142 Cat Man Two Peter Monod 129.50 Peter Monod$270.00 0.00

2 123 Smooth As A Chic Don Burkinshaw 66.00 Don Burkinshaw0.00

18. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $200.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 174 Fantaztac Rollz Tyler Albrecht 142.50 Juli-Ann & Kim Moore$224.00 0.00

2 125 Olenas Royal Cat Clint C. Swales 142.00 Dave Webster$168.00 0.00

3 170 Shesa Smart Picasso John C. Swales 141.00 Mckena Fleischhacker$112.00 0.00

4 166 Picacat Reese Ostroski 138.00 William Krepps$56.00 0.00

5 162 CD Lucky Charm R Cody McArthur 136.50 Farrah Mcarthur0.00

6 181 Smokin Stevie Von Clint C. Swales 133.00 GP Bedard Ranches0.00

7 154 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 70.00 Laureen Little0.00

NP 173 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 0.00 Jim Keith0.00

NP 169 Nine Lives John C. Swales 0.00 Eight Ten Ranch Ltd0.00

19. ARCHA ANPB: Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $200.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 130 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 148.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$192.00 0.00

2 129 Lookin At Blu Rey Jerry Sawley 141.00 Jerry Sawley$128.00 0.00

3 144 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 140.50 Cody Heintz0.00

20. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 136.00 Dave Webster$132.00 0.00

2 132 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 135.00 Bonnie Koetsier$88.00 0.00

3 176 Ima Dirty White Boy Jim Keith 130.50 Jim Keith0.00

65. ARCHA ABD: Alberta Box Drive  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 142.50 Nicole Smith$144.00 0.00

2 117 MM Golden Eldorado Llana Malmberg 139.00 Llana Malmberg$96.00 0.00

NP 151 Bet Adollar Or Candy Natascha Haas 0.00 Natascha Haas0.00

72. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 159 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 141.00 Spring Haven Ranches$200.00 0.00

2 112 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 140.50 GP Bedard Ranches0.00

73. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 140.50 Nicole Smith$90.00 0.00

2 113 Shiney Gun Dixie Vancak 135.00 Dixie Vancak$60.00 0.00

3 120 Shine Like Hal Kirsten Scott 132.00 Kirsten Scott0.00
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82. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 140.50 U Bar U Land Holdings LTD.$120.00 0.00

2 113 Shiney Gun Dixie Vancak 130.00 Dixie Vancak$80.00 0.00

3 110 Heza Fine Diamond Jeff Bilow 127.50 Jeff Bilow0.00

4 148 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 126.00 Paula Schumacher0.00

92. ARCHA ABB12: Buckaroo Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 116 Ferns Whiz Levi Kraft 140.51 Krystal Meade$36.00 0.00

2 133 Smart Like Solanos Maysa Morrison 140.50 Jonathan Morrison$24.00 0.00

3 140 Little Hick Time Henri-Rose Kishkan 124.50 Erin Durrell0.00

100. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Compsite) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 142.50 Nicole Smith$100.00 0.00

2 117 MM Golden Eldorado Llana Malmberg 139.00 Llana Malmberg0.00

102. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 159 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 140.50 Spring Haven Ranches$35.00 0.00

122. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 161 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 146.00 Spring Haven Ranches$70.00 0.00

2 112 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 142.50 GP Bedard Ranches0.00

152. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 115 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 66.00 Carlene Schmidt$50.00 0.00

163. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 130 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 145.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$285.00 0.00

2 168 My Purrfect Cat John C. Swales 142.50 Terry Hewitt$190.00 0.00

3 150 Kit Kat Safari Sarah Wolfs 64.00 Megan Rusnack0.00

165. NRCHA IOB: IOB Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 150 Kit Kat Safari Sarah Wolfs 64.00 Megan Rusnack$50.00 0.00

172. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 141 Surelys Rebel Erin Durrell 67.00 Erin Durrell$150.00 0.00

183. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 128.50 Shannon Mcarton$300.00 0.00

184. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 128.50 Shannon Mcarton$55.00 0.00

192. ARCHA AL1NPB: L1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 127 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 141.50 Bonnie Youngs$175.00 0.00

2T 129 Lookin At Blu Rey Jerry Sawley 141.00 Jerry Sawley$87.50 0.00
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2T 109 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 141.00 Jo Ann Miller$87.50 0.00

4 161 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 139.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

5 135 Reminics Guns N Roses Robyn Morrison 138.50 Robyn Morrison0.00

193. ARCHA ASNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $25.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 127 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 141.50 Bonnie Youngs$105.00 0.00

2 129 Lookin At Blu Rey Jerry Sawley 141.00 Jerry Sawley0.00

194. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 130 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 148.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$230.00 0.00

2 134 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 146.50 Jonathan Morrison0.00

195. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 127 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 141.50 Bonnie Youngs$141.00 0.00

2 109 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 141.00 Jo Ann Miller$94.00 0.00

3 161 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 139.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00


